KK liegend
StandNr: 49

EDELMANN, Matthias #999903655

offene Klasse
liegend Wertung

StartNr: 56

15.11.202510:33

SG Bockau
SG Bockau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

603.8 (578)

101.7 103.1 99.5 100.9 99.8 98.8
39201 00000000OC

20

1789 (59.), 1504 (49.), 1438 (7.)
45.1(3.),96.7 (4.), 123.2 (21))

37.04 mm

0.74 mm links, 0.68 mm tief

Serie 1: 101.7 (97)
10.1™
10.3*=

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 103.1 (99)
10.4*t
10.6* ¥

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 99.5 (95)
10.8*%
10.7* ¥

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 4: 100.9 (95)
9.9~
9.9¢

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 5: 99.8 (96)
96t
10.5*%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

10.3*e 10.9*%
9.2% 10.3%

451 (3.),96.7 (4.),483.5(10.)
24.91 mm
1.48 mm rechts, 2.28 mm tief

9.8V 10.1¢
10.3* ¥ 10.5*#

255.2 (16.), 371.6 (18.), 387.1 (19.)
18.53 mm
2.30 mm rechts, 1.01 mm tief

9.2% 943
10.2 10.1%

123.2(21.),222.6 (26.), 619.5 (27.)
30.25 mm
1.94 mm links, 2.41 mm tief

10.2¥ 9.8
10.7*¥ 9.9%

178.0(37.),309.7 (39.), 374.5 (35.)
25.62 mm
1.82 mm rechts, 0.65 mm hoch

10.2% 10.2%
10.0¢ 10.2¢

358.4 (46.), 566.1 (48.), 579.8 (42.)
29.72 mm
3.60 mm links, 0.27 mm tief

10.8* ¥
9.6™

10.4**
10.5%=*

9.6\
9.7%

947
10.6*#

10.2%
9.1

9.9¢
10.3*#

10.1™
10.4* ¢

9.8«
10.0%

10.5+ ¢
100t

9.9¢
9.9«



Serie 6: 98.8 (96)
9.2%
10.3*>

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

10.1¢ 10.1%
10.3%% 9.84
522.1 (57.), 525.6 (56.), 628.7 (60.)

28.17 mm
4.55 mm links, 1.22 mm hoch

10.0¢
8.78

10.1+
10.2¢



